Zmaj 2013

Novi Sad, 25.5.2013

Disciplina 23
25.5.2013 - 12:50

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa lod9

1

2

3 MANDIC, Konstantin
4 KULESKO, Marko

5 BANJAC, Danilo

6 AVRAMOVIC, Nikola
7

8

Grupa 3 od 9
ROGANOQVIC, Veselin
ZORKIC, Branislav
PINTER, Andrej
BEGOVIC, Balsa
GENOVSKI, Aleksa
SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
JORDANOVSKI, llija
KEVRESAN, Adrian

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

Grupa 5 0d 9

BENACEK, Daniel

RA ROMANDIC, Adam
SEHOVAC, Mihajlo
ZECEVIC, Djordje
MATIC, Bogdan
RAJCIC, Luka
RADANOVIC, Dusan
GALIC, Stefan

0 ~NO O WNP

Grupa 7 od 9

SLAVNIC, Momir
STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
GRBIC, Bosko
MAMUZIC, Davor
BOBAR, Aleksa
VUKANIC, Vukasin
HAJAGOS, Adriel
GUTOVIC, Vuk

O ~NOULA WNPE

Grupa 9 od 9

PERISIC, Dejan
KARANOVIC, Maksim
GRUJIC, Stevan
NIKOLIC, Uros
MISIC, Strahinja
URUMOVIC, Zivan
BOSKIC, Marko
LOVRE, Nikola

O~NO O WNEF
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1:46.58
1:39.70
1:33.43
1:30.60
1:31.48
1:38.91
1:45.16
1:47.53

1:26.26
1:24.13
1:21.19
1:19.46
1:20.37
1:22.40
1:24.88
1:27.12

1:12.14
1:11.34
1:10.15
1:07.09
1:07.76
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1:11.54
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55.89
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57.20
58.39
59.94

Grupa 2 od9

1

O ~NOULA WN

VLATKOVIC, Nikola
KURJAK, Teodor
MILETIC, Marko
MEDIC, Veselin
SIPCIC, Luka
JOVIC, Dejan
LAKIC, Relja
MIKLUSEV, Danilo

Grupa 4 od 9

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

MANOJLOVIC, Aleksandar

ZAGORCIC, Milorad
BEDIC, Andrej
BULATOVIC, Marko
CULUM, Strahinja
POPADIC, Nikola
ILIC, Mihailo
PETROVIC, Milos

Grupa 6 od 9

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

PAVKOVIC, Dusan
SAPUN, Stevan
RASKOVIC, Miro
SAVKOV, Luka
SRECKOVIC, Relja
RADANOVIC, Nemanja
JEFTENIC, Filip
DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan

Grupa 8 od 9

O~NOULA WNPE

SRBLJANOVIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, Ivan
MARIC, Dinko
STANICKOV, Djordje
AKSIN, Nenad
KOSTIC, Nemanja
MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
SAVIC, Novak
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1:56.92
1:49.19
1:50.63

1:30.20
1:29.93
1:28.62
1:28.25
1:28.27
1:29.07
1:30.00
1:30.37

1:18.38
1:17.28
1:16.33
1:14.82
1:16.17
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1:06.55
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